Place Name pts

1 Joel Lanz 29
2 lan Sharman 28
3 Bob Shebest 22
4 John Weselcouch 20
5 Joe Kelso 19
6 Leigh Schmitt 18
7 Kermit Cuff 17
8 Sean O'Brien 17
9 Rob Houghton 16
10 JB Benna 15
11 Ron Little 14
12 David Goodin 13
13 Shiran Kochavi 13
14 George Torgun 12
15 Andy Anderson 10
16 Ben Chaffee 10
17 Brian Engleton 10
18 Brian Greeley 10
19 Cameron Berg 10
20 Curt Casazza 10
21 David La Duc 10
22 Evan Hone 10
23 Gavin Crynes 10
24 Keith Bechtol 10
25 Leor Pantilat 10
26 Matt Chaney 10
27 Michael Jaschob 10
28 Michael Fink 10
29 Payam Saljoughian 10
30 Pieter Vermeesch 10
31 Ruben Galbraith 10
32 Van McCarty 10
33 Zachary Landman 10
34 Will Gotthardt 9
35 Alan Evans 8
36 Andrew Foster 8
37 charles hofacker 8
38 Chikara Omine 8
39 christopher campbell 8
40 Christopher Johnson 8
41 Dan Barger 8
42 Daniel Sorenson 8
43 Dean Dobberteen 8
44 Dominic Grossman 8
45 Edmundo Vindel 8
46 Eric Edelson 8



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Jason Wara

Jonathan Gunderson

Kevin Weil

Rob Reis
Thomas Podell
William Emerson
Franz Dill

Judd Haaland

Christian Finkbeiner

Colin Gardiner
Craig Dos Santos
David La Duc
Eric Toschi
Hugh Levaux
Jady Palko
Jason Perez
Matt James
Michael Alfred
Michael Becker
Mike Rahmer
Nathan Yanko
Peter Duyan
Riley Reese
Rudy Montoya
Sean Blanton
Thomas Reiss
Todd Janssen
Tom Dmukauskas
Travis Gaylord
Bernardo Tapia
Brandon Adame
Fritjof Fagerlund
Graham Cooper
Jason Griffith
Jim Briner
Justin Daulton
Justin Moser
Keith Blom
Kevin Swisher
Mark Stephan

Michael Hinterberg

Rich Conder

Steve McCluhan
Adrian Ludwig
Alan Abbs

Andrew Armstrong
Andy Sulak

A DA DD PP OO0 UTUUIOUTUTO O OO OO OO O O OO O O O OO O O O O N NN 00 00 00 0 0



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Austin Violette
Carl Arft

Daniel Weissauer-Condo
James Mulford
Jason Jones

Jason Leman
Joshua Rebol
Mark Moran
Michee Baggett
Peter Day

Sean Curry

Ted Thomas
Thomas Bastis
Tzach Segal
Walter Edwards
Andrew Anglemyer
Brent Bellm

Brent Kline
Cameron Ramey
David Newman
Erin Luthy
Federico Sanchez
Garrett Hamilton
Jason Griffith

Jeff Lang

Jehan Mirzaei
Johan Schimmel
Kevin Wolf
Manuel Fishman
Michael Hernandez
Mike Hazel
Nicolas Glatt

Paul Adams

Ray Sanchez
Richard Averett
Scott Hardeman
Timothy Fitzpatrick
Troy Howard

Will Cooper

Brian Mulder
Brian Wyatt

Chris Garcia
darryl haber
David Schoenberg
Edwin Okamura
Guy Herr

lan Adamson
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Jerry Mark

John Dwight

Jon Burg

Marco Peinado
Michael Codington
Michael Halovatch
Pete Perez
Richard Aster
Scott Kreider
Stefano Profumo
Alan Barichievich
Ben Doar

Bradley Fenner
Choy Bacor

Darrin Bolz

Don RedlI

Ed Lyon

Eric Pentell

Erik Brooks
Herman Vandermolen
Jeffery Rogers
John Burton

Justin H. Cutler
Mike Hervey
Nicholas Zubach
Rick Santos
Stephen Wassather
Steve Fry

Steve Ansell
Steve Fry

Thomas Logan
Tim Roush

Victor Peng

Wano Urbonas
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